
Handicap - korrigeret pointstilling pr.
De tre dårligste løb er fratrukket.
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Nr
Bjarne
Kim Meldgård
Poul
Steen Ulrik
Knud
Michael
Per G
Flemming
Tommy
Martin kano
William
Christian
Heine
Gitte (Krogen)
Jacob
Ole
Casper
Malene & Otto
Mads
Claus H.
Linda
Karen
Bastian
Anders
Mikkel
Henrik
Per Nielsen
Mikkel - Krogen
Magnus
Peter
Heino
Mads Krogen
Poul - Krogen
Jens Lyk
Andreas Jørgensen
Anton
Martin Prip
Jette
Mathias
Kim
Dreamteam
Johan
Kenneth Jensen
Pia & Petter (Krogen)
Keld Jørgensen
Lis
Henning
Børge
Thomas ?

Navn
13958
13901
13865
13438
13095
12971
12532
12201
12065
11828
11506
9970
9797
9736
9390
9308
9292
9149
9050
8629
8437
7924
7440
7214
6644
6330
5864
5180
4735
4492
4343
3911
3475
3471
3257
3082
2450
2370
2147
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1313
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879
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Plac.



Handicap - korrigeret pointstilling pr.
De tre dårligste løb er fratrukket.
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22222
48
40

11111
4444
2222
5555
3333

33333
7777

42
8888
1111

63

Nr
Mark
Jakob - Krogen
Kent
Ole M.
Thomas
Frederik
Pia
Søren
Jesper Bülow
??????
Joen
Nicoline
Mette
Anne

Navn
636
587
503
473
432
385
221
211
149
121

0
0
0
0

Point
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Plac.


